FL401917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
FL-401 Outdoor Lighting Luminaire
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:

■ Outdoor / Wet Location
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
EX: FL401-BZ-STD-L1
MATERIAL
LAMPING
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
RATING
LENS
MOUNTING
FINISHES
TRANSFORMER
WARRANTY
Precision Machined Aluminum
12V MR16 Bi-Pin Halogen
(Lamp Not Included)
12 Volts
50W Maximum
Dry, Damp or Wet Location
Up to 3 lens accessories
can be specified.
1/2” NPS Thread.
Black / Bronze / White / silver Anodized
Required (not included)
3-Year Limited
DIMENSIONS
FINISH
WH - White
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
SI - Silver
12V
INDOOR OUTDOOR
50W
MAXIMUM
OPTIONAL LENS ACC
L1 - Soft Focus
L2 - Spread
L3 - Liner
L4 - Frost
L5 - Honeycomb
CAP STYLE
STD - Standard Bezel
SAG - Short Angle Bezel
LAG - Long Angle Bezel
3”
(79MM)
2.25”
(57.2MM)
1.5”
(38.1MM)
FL401
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
CAP STYLE OPTIONS
STD  |  Standard Bezel
FL-401 Outdoor Lighting Luminaire
FL401917      | P2
SAG  |  Short Angle Bezel
LAG  |  Long Angle Bezel
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
CAP STYLE OPTIONS
CP-301
FL-401 Outdoor Lighting Luminaire
FL401917      | P3
■ 3/0 Flat Aluminum Plate
■ Single Mounting Hole
■ 4.75” Round Diameter